2015-06-07

Class 03 Div 3

Place No
1 70
2 74
3 65
4 71
5 83
6 80
7 66
8 102
9 85
10 56
11 54
12 72
13 76

Name

Gabriella
Larnebring

Sofia
Waschl

Erik
Engblom

Tobias
Johansson

Peter Sely

Mattias
Hjalmarsson

Linda Ledin

Erik A
Haarstad

Ake

Gustavsson

Andreas
Prabe

Isabelle
Magnusson

Magnus
Juel Berland

Anna
Gustavsson

Country

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Norge

Finland

Sverige

Sverige

Norge

Sverige

Total

76.45

73.35

72.90

72.50

72.10

72.00

71.75

70.70

70.10

69.75

68.00

68.00

67.50
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Forging (max 15)

11.70

10.80

11.40

9.00

11.70

10.50

11.25

9.60

10.20

10.50

9.68

9.75

10.50

Measurement (max 10)

Nail-placing / Fit (max 15)

Shoe A

7.00

6.80

6.80

7.50

6.50

6.00

7.50

6.20

6.40

5.50

7.50

7.00

6.50

11.25

11.25

8.70

11.25

11.40

10.50

9.75

8.40

10.50

10.50

10.20

10.50

10.50

Flat / Finish (max 10)

8.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

6.00

8.00

7.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

6.00

7.00

7.00

Forging (max 15)

11.25

10.50

11.25

9.00

11.25

9.75

9.75

9.00

9.00

9.75

8.63

8.25

9.00

Measurement (max 10)

Nail-placing / Fit (max 15)

Shoe B

7.00

7.50

6.50

7.50

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

7.50

7.00

8.00

11.25

10.50

11.25

11.25

11.25

11.25

10.50

12.00

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

9.00

Flat / Finish (max 10)

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

9.00

9.00

9.50

9.50

9.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

13
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

63

90

52

68

53

104

84

82

69

103

77

87

67

107

91

78

81

106

62

88

Sara Bruun

Amanda
Landenmark

Timmy Hoas

Steinar
Gislason

Andreas
Andersson

Thomas
Skoglund

Peter
Stendahl

Elinor
Fredriksson

Torstein
Holen

Henriette
Sorby

Caroline
Mjéberg

Kate
Jurrisson

Auke Anne
Waal

Karin Boren

Tommy
Storum

Sara
Andersson

Lena
Gadeborg

Lovisa
Ekberg

Matilda
Sandelin

Lovisa
Hertzberg

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Norge

Sverige

Norge

Sverige

Sverige

Norge

Norge

Sverige

Sverige

Holland

Sverige

Norge

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

66.75

66.70

66.60

66.50

66.25

65.55

65.35

65.30

65.25

64.25

63.75

63.25

63.25

62.50

62.40

60.50

59.25

58.75

57.75

57.20
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9.00

9.98

11.10

9.75

9.75

8.70

9.30

9.60

9.00

9.90

9.75

9.30

7.50

7.88

8.70

8.63

9.75

9.00

8.25

7.20

7.00

6.80

6.40

5.00

6.00

4.20

5.40

6.00

6.00

5.00

5.50

5.50

7.00

6.00

6.80

5.00

5.00

5.50

4.50

5.50

9.75

10.80

11.10

9.00

9.75

8.40

9.90

8.70

9.75

9.60

9.00

10.20

9.75

10.50

9.90

8.25

9.00

6.75

8.25

9.00

7.00

4.00

7.00

9.00

6.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

8.00

8.50

7.00

9.00

6.00

5.00

5.00

9.00

8.00

6.00

7.00

9.75

10.13

10.50

8.25

9.75

8.25

9.00

8.25

9.00

8.25

9.00

9.00

8.25

713

8.25

8.63

7.50

7.50

7.50

6.75

6.50

7.50

7.00

7.00

6.50

7.50

6.00

7.00

7.50

6.50

6.00

6.50

6.00

6.50

6.00

6.50

3.00

6.00

7.00

5.00

9.75

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

9.75

9.75

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.75

9.75

10.50

9.75

10.50

9.00

9.00

8.25

9.75

8.00

7.00

3.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

8.00

7.00
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

59

79

60

75

89

55

86

Emil Kenne

Trine Cecilie
Holte

Madeleine
Moller

Bergur
Tomasson

Henrik Altvik

Mikael
Hedberg

Maria Fura

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Finland

56.75

56.25

56.25

54.50

52.50

47.75

46.40

http://www farrierportal.com/event/sm2015/class/div-3-klass-3/score

Mustad Farrier Portal

8.25

9.00

9.38

8.25

5.70

7.50

8.10

5.50

5.00

6.00

5.00

5.80

4.00

4.80

7.50

9.00

9.00

7.50

6.75

7.50

6.00

6.00

4.00

5.00

7.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

9.00

9.00

7.13

8.25

6.75

8.25

7.50

5.50

6.00

7.00

6.00

7.50

4.50

5.00

9.00

8.25

9.75

7.50

9.00

9.00

9.00

6.00

6.00

3.00

5.00

8.00

3.00

3.00
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